GLENTEK INC.     208 STANDARD ST. EL SEGUNDO CA 90245     310-322-3026     GLENTEK.COM
GLENTEK LINEAR BRUSH SERVO DRIVES
 MODELS: SMA5015
1
Glentek offers the latest in high performance Linear Brush Servo Drives for the control of both DC brush servo motors and voice coil
motors. With extensive utilization of surface mount technology and special heat transfer techniques, Glentek’s Linear Brush Servo
Drives offer one of the world’s most powerful products for a given form factor. All models can operate in current (torque) or velocity
(RPM) mode and accept a +/-10 VDC analog input as a command reference. All models can close the velocity loop via feedback of

this page. After completing your model number, please contact a Glentek Sales Engineer to confirm that the model number you
have created is correct.
STAND ALONE MODEL NUMBERING
Reset 01 = Internally Pulled Up and Active When High
Inhibit 01 = Internally Pulled Up and Active When High
+/- Limits 10 = Internally Pulled Down and Active When Low
Signal Input 1 = Differential
Mode 0 = Velocity
Pull Up Voltage (Reset etc.) 1 = 5 VDC
Table 1.1 Inhibit, Reset, +/- Limits Configuration
Type Input is: Input State: Binary
A Internally Pulled Up Active When Low 00
B Internally Pulled Down Active When High 11
C Internally Pulled Up Active When High 01
D Internally Pulled Down Active When Low 10
Table 1.2 Logic Input Configuration
Type Logic
A Requires grounding of input to
disable the drive.
B Requires a positive voltage at
input to disable the drive.
C Requires grounding of input to
enable the drive.
D Requires a positive voltage at
input to enable the drive.
Table 1.3 Binary to Hexadecimal
Conversion
Binary Hex Binary Hex
0000 0 1000 8
0001 1 1001 9
0010 2 1010 A
0011 3 1011 B
0100 4 1100 C
0101 5 1101 D
0110 6 1110 E
0111 7 1111 F
 Convert each 4-bit binary code to
 hexadecimal from Table 1.3
        0 0
Reset (From Table 1.1)
Inhibit (From Table 1.1)
+/- Limits (From Table 1.1)
                                                                                                             0
Signal Input
0 = Single Ended
1 = Differential
Mode
0 = Velocity
1 = Current
Pull Up Voltage (Reset etc.)
0 = 15 VDC
1 = 5 VDC
SMA5015 - 1A 1- -1 6 A
SMA5015 - 1A 1- -